
NIMES NIMES HIGH

NIMES LOW

NIMES FOOTREST

8790

109

8782

90

53
46

37



NIMES

Cushion

WxDxH: 87x90x109 53x46x37 WxDxH: 87x90x109 53x46x37 WxDxH: 87x82x90 53x46x37 WxDxH: 87x82x90 53x46x37 HxWxD: 24x44x12 cm.

M3: 0,77 0,06 M3: 0,77 0,06 M3: 0,46 0,06 M3: 0,46 0,06

1
2
3
4
5

  Eton
  Ritz
  Savoy / split
  Savoy
  Waldorf
  Pullman

n.a. = not available

HIGH w. Shiny base HIGH w. Matt base LOW w. Shiny base LOW w. Matt base
Chair Foot rest Chair Foot rest Chair Foot rest Chair Foot rest 1000011xxxx

1001310xxxx050 1001350xxxx050 1001310xxxx040 1001350xxxx040 1001300xxxx050 1001350xxxx050 1001300xxxx040 1001350xxxx040

Price group
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